
ADD-ONS Extra Cheese : XL700 L600 M500 S400

Extra Chicken | Sausage | Mutton | Beef |
Pepperoni (Chicken / Beef) :

Extra Seafood : XL990 L890 M790 S690

Extra Naimiris : XL200 L150 M100 S50XL600 L500 M400 S300

Cheesy Tomato with Green Chilly Pizza
(Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato, Green Chilli, Pizza Sauce)

Cheesy Onion with Green Chilly Pizza
(Mozzarella Cheese, Onion, Green Chilli, Pizza Sauce)

Margherita Pizza
(Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato, Basil Leaves, Pizza Sauce)

2699 2199 1699 1199

SIMPLY PIZZA RANGE

Cheese with Vegetable Pizza
(Mozzarella Cheese, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Green Chilli, Mushroom, Capsicum, Pizza Sauce)

BBQ Chicken Pizza
(BBQ Sauce, Chicken, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Deviled Chicken Pizza
(Deviled Sauce, Chicken, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Tandoori Chicken Pizza
(Tandoori Chicken, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Chicken Tikka Pizza
(Tikka Chicken, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Hot & Spicy Chicken Pizza
(Spicy Chicken, Green Chilli, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Sausage Pizza
(Sausage, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Cheese with Mushroom Pizza
(Mozzarella Cheese, Mushroom, Pizza Sauce)

Cheesy Pizza
(Mozzarella Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, Parmesan Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

ALL TIME FAVOURITE PIZZA

XL     L     M     S

2999 2499 1999 1499

XL     L     M     S

Bacon & Cheese (Chicken)
(Bacon, Onion, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Carbonara Pizza (Chicken)
(Bacon, Egg, Onion, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Hawaiian Pizza
(Pineapple, Chicken-ham, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Teriyaki Chicken Pizza
(Teriyaki Chicken, Bell pepper, Mushroom, Onion, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Nai Miris Pizza
(Chicken, Nai Miris, Onion, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Double Chicken Pizza
(Chicken, Sausage, Onion, Capsicum, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Kebab Pizza (Chicken)
(Kebab, Onion, Capsicum, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Chicken Pepperoni Pizza
(Chicken Pepperoni, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Cheese & Chicken Pizza
(Chicken, Onion, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

SUPREME PIZZA RANGE
3199 2699 2199 1699

XL     L     M     S

Beef Pizza
(Spicy Beef, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Mutton Pizza
(Mutton, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Kebab Pizza (Beef)
(Kebab, Onion, Capsicum, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Meat Lover’s Pizza (Chicken)
(Chicken, Chicken Ham, Chicken Pepperoni, Chicken Sausage, Onion, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Beef Pepperoni Pizza
(Beef Pepperoni, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Hot Garlic Prawn Pizza
(Garlic Prawns, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Seafood Pizza
(Prawns, Cuttlefish, Fish, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum,Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

PREMIUM PIZZA RANGE
3399 2899 2399 1899

XL     L     M     S

Chicken Ramen Pizza
(Spicy Ramen, Chicken, Onion, Mozzarella Cheese)

Egg Ramen Pizza
(Spicy Ramen, Egg, Onion, Mozzarella Cheese)

Beef Ramen Pizza
(Spicy Ramen, Beef, Onion, Mozzarella Cheese)

Seafood Ramen Pizza
(Spicy Ramen, Prawns, Cuttlefish, Fish, Onion, Mozzarella Cheese)

RAMEN PIZZA
2900

2900

2600

2500

L

Beef Pot Pizza
(Beef, Mozzarella Cheese, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Pizza Sauce)

Meat Pot Pizza
(Chicken, Sausage, Chicken Ham,Mozzarella Cheese, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Pizza Sauce)

Chicken Pot Pizza
(Chicken, Mozzarella Cheese, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Pizza Sauce)

Veggie Pot Pizza
(Mozzarella Cheese, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Pizza Sauce)

POT PIZZA
1599

1799

1899

1999

POT

Monello Special Pizza
(Prawns, Fish, Cuttlefish, Chicken, Beef, Pepperoni-Chicken, Sausage, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato,
Capsicum, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

THIS IS SO SPECIAL
4099 3599
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BEVERAGES

DESSERTS

KO
R

EA
N

FO
O

D
Chicken Wings (6 pieces)

Cheesy Garlic Finger with Onion & Green Chilli

Cheesy Garlic Bread

1100

French Fries (250g) 1200

1000

900

APPETIZER
990

1290

1290

1490

Mushroom with Ham Calzone
(Mushroom, Ham, Onion, Moserella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Meat Calzone
(Beef, Chicken, Chicken Ham, Sausage, Onion, Mozzarella Cheese,
Pizza Sauce)

Chicken Calzone
(Bell pepper, Chicken, Onion, Moserella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Vegetable Calzone
(Bell pepper, Mushroom, Onion, Moserella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

CALZONE (Folded 10inch Pizza)

Cheese with Prawns Pasta / Spaghetti

Cheese with Beef Pasta / Spaghetti

Cheese with Chicken Pasta / Spaghetti

Cheese with Vegetable Pasta / Spaghetti

Chicken Lasagna

Beef Lasagna

Cheese with Seafood Pasta / Spaghetti

Cheese with Mixed Pasta / Spaghetti

1990

1990

1800

1700

2200

2400

1990

2200

PASTA / SPAGHETTI /
LASAGNA (2 Person Serving)

Black Mojito

Passion Mojito

Pineapple Mojito

Strawberry Mojito

Watermelon Mojito

Mango Mojito

Blue Mojito

Vergin Mojito

600

700

700

800

700

700

Orange Mojito 800

700

600

Ice Cream (Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry)

Fruit Salad

Lava Cake

Chocolate Pizza

550

700

Chocolate Brownies 720

570

1700 (M) 1300 (S)

MOJITO

Papaya Juice

Mango Juice

Pineapple Juice

Watermelon Juice

Passion Fruit Juice

Avacado Juice

Mixed Fruit Juice

Orange Juice

500

500

700

500

700

500

Lime Juice 500

700

700

JUICE

Mango Milkshake

Strwberry Milkshake

Vanila Milkshake

Chocolate Milkshake

650

650

Avocado Milkshake 650

600

600

MILKSHAKE

Coca Cola

Water

Pepsi

Sprite

380

200

380

380

250

150

250

250
(1L) (400ML)

SOFT DRINKS

Roast Paan with Chicken, Cheese & Polsambol

Roast Paan with Beef, Cheese & Polsambol

Roast Paan with Egg, Cheese & Polsambol

Roast Paan with Cheese & Polsambol

850

900

800

700

ROAST PAAN WITH
CHEESE & POL SAMBOL  

Americano

Espresso

Latte

Cappuccino

600

550

690

690

COFFEE (Hot)

Iced Americano

Iced Latte

Iced Cappuccino

690

750

750

ICED COFFEE

Seafood Ramen

Beef Ramen

Chicken Ramen

Egg Ramen

1500

1600

1400

1300

SHINE RAMEN

Prawn Dumpling

Chicken Dumpling

Vegetable Dumpling

1200 (6 Pieces)

Beef Dumpling 1400 (6 Pieces)

1000 (6 Pieces)

980 (6 Pieces)

DUMPLING

*The above mentioned prices will be subjected to a 10% Service charge. (Dining only)


