SIMPLY PIZZA RANGE

Margherita Pizza (Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato, Basil Leaves, Pizza Sauce)

Cheesy Onion with Green Chilly Pizza (Mozzarella Cheese, Onion, Green Chilli, Pizza Sauce)

Cheesy Tomato with Green Chilly Pizza (Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato, Green Chilli, Pizza Sauce)

XL L M S

2699 2199 1699 1199

2499

Μ

1999

S

1499

ALL TIME FAVOURITE PIZZA	XL
Cheesy Pizza (Mozzarella Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, Parmesan Cheese, Pizza Sauce)	2999
Cheese with Mushroom Pizza (Mozzarella Cheese, Mushroom, Pizza Sauce)	

Cheese with Vegetable Pizza (Mozzarella Cheese, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Green Chilli, Mushroom, Capsicum, Pizza Sauce)

BBQ Chicken Pizza (BBQ Sauce, Chicken, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Deviled Chicken Pizza (Deviled Sauce, Chicken, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Tandoori Chicken Pizza (Tandoori Chicken, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Chicken Tikka Pizza (Tikka Chicken, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Hot & Spicy Chicken Pizza (Spicy Chicken, Green Chilli, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Sausage Pizza (Sausage, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

SUPREME PIZZA RANGE

Cheese & Chicken Pizza (Chicken, Onion, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Chicken Pepperoni Pizza (Chicken Pepperoni, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Bacon & Cheese (Chicken) (Bacon, Onion, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Carbonara Pizza (Chicken) (Bacon, Egg, Onion, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Hawaiian Pizza (Pineapple, Chicken-ham, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Teriyaki Chicken Pizza (Teriyaki Chicken, Bell pepper, Mushroom, Onion, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Nai Miris Pizza (Chicken, Nai Miris, Onion, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Double Chicken Pizza (Chicken, Sausage, Onion, Capsicum, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Kebab Pizza (Chicken) (Kebab, Onion, Capsicum, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

XL L M S	
XL L M S	

3199 2699 2199 1699

PREMIUM PIZZA RANGE

XL L M S

2399

1899

POT

2899

3399

POT PIZZA

Seafood Pizza (Prawns, Cuttlefish, Fish, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum,Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Hot Garlic Prawn Pizza (Garlic Prawns, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Beef Pizza (Spicy Beef, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Mutton Pizza (Mutton, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Kebab Pizza (Beef) (Kebab, Onion, Capsicum, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Meat Lover's Pizza (Chicken) (Chicken, Chicken Ham, Chicken Pepperoni, Chicken Sausage, Onion, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

Beef Pepperoni Pizza (Beef Pepperoni, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

RAMEN PIZZA

Seafood Ramen Pizza (Spicy Ramen, Prawns, Cuttlefish, Fish, Onion, Mozzarella Cheese)	2900	Veggie Pot Pizza (Mozzarella Cheese, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Pizza Sauce)	1599
Beef Ramen Pizza (Spicy Ramen, Beef, Onion, Mozzarella Cheese)	2900	Chicken Pot Pizza (Chicken, Mozzarella Cheese, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Pizza Sauce)	1799
Chicken Ramen Pizza (Spicy Ramen, Chicken, Onion, Mozzarella Cheese)	2600	Beef Pot Pizza (Beef, Mozzarella Cheese, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Pizza Sauce)	1899
Egg Ramen Pizza (Spicy Ramen, Egg, Onion, Mozzarella Cheese)	2500	Meat Pot Pizza (Chicken, Sausage, Chicken Ham,Mozzarella Cheese, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Pizza Sauce)	1999



Monello Special Pizza (Prawns, Fish, Cuttlefish, Chicken, Beef, Pepperoni-Chicken, Sausage, Bell pepper, Olive, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce)

XL L 4099 3599

ADD-ONS

Extra Cheese : xL700 L600 M500 s400

Extra Seafood : xL990 L890 M790 s690 Extra Naimiris : xL200 L150 M100 s50

Extra Chicken | Sausage | Mutton | Beef | xL600 L500 M400 s300 Pepperoni (Chicken / Beef) :

APPETIZER

Cheesy Garlic Bread	900
Cheesy Garlic Finger with Onion & Green Chilli	1000
Chicken Wings (6 pieces)	1100
French Fries (250g)	1200

PASTA / SPAGHETTI / LASAGNA (2 Person Serving)

Cheese with Mixed Pasta / Spaghetti	2200
Cheese with Seafood Pasta / Spaghetti	1990
Cheese with Prawns Pasta / Spaghetti	1990
Cheese with Beef Pasta / Spaghetti	1990
Cheese with Chicken Pasta / Spaghetti	1800
Cheese with Vegetable Pasta / Spaghetti	1700
Chicken Lasagna	2200
Beef Lasagna	2400

CALZONE (Folded 10inch Pizza)

990
1000
1290
1290
1490

ROAST PAAN WITH CHEESE & POL SAMBOL

Roast Paan with Cheese & Polsambol	700
Roast Paan with Egg, Cheese & Polsambol	800
Roast Paan with Chicken, Cheese & Polsambol	850
Roast Paan with Beef, Cheese & Polsambol	900

SHINE RAMEN

Egg Ramen	
Chicken Ramen	
Seafood Ramen	
Beef Ramen	

DUMPLING

Vegetable Dumpling	980 (6 Pieces)
Chicken Dumpling	1000 (6 Pieces)
Prawn Dumpling	1200 (6 Pieces)
Beef Dumpling	1400 (6 Pieces)



MOJITO

Vergin Mojito	600
Blue Mojito	700
Black Mojito	600
Passion Mojito	700
Pineapple Mojito	700
Strawberry Mojito	800
Watermelon Mojito	700
Mango Mojito	700
Orange Mojito	800

MILKSHAKE

Chocolate Milkshake	600
Vanila Milkshake	600
Mango Milkshake	650
Strwberry Milkshake	650
Avocado Milkshake	650

JUICE

1300

1400

1500

1600

Orange Juice	700
Mixed Fruit Juice	700
Papaya Juice	500
Mango Juice	500
Pineapple Juice	700
Watermelon Juice	500
Passion Fruit Juice	700
Avacado Juice	500
Lime Juice	500

SOFT DRINKS

	(1L)	(400ML)
Sprite	380	250
Pepsi	380	250
Coca Cola	380	250
Water	200	150

ICED COFFEE

750
690

COFFEE (Hot)

Cappuccino	690
Latte	690
Americano	600
Espresso	550



DESSERTS

Chocolate Pizza	1700 (M)	1300 (S)
Lava Cake		570
Ice Cream (Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry)		550
Fruit Salad		700
Chocolate Brownies		720

*The above mentioned prices will be subjected to a 10% Service charge. (Dining only)